UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR

GEOLOGICAL SURVEY

TEXACO INC. - FEDERAL (USA) "H" WELL NO. 1, CURRY COUNTY, NEW MEXICO

(1)
(2)
(3
(4)
(5)
(6)

7

(8)

(9

(10)

a1

(12)

Existing Road

Planned Access Roads

Location of Wells

Lateral Roads to Wells location
Location of Tank Batteries and Flowlines

Locations and Types of Water Supply

Methods for Handling Water Disposal

Location of Camps

Location of Airstrips

Location Layout to include position of
the rig, mud tanks, reserve pits, burn

pits, pipe racks, etc.

Plans for Restoration of the Surface

Other Information

See Exhibit 'D"
See Exhibit "D" & "E"
See Exhibit "B" & '"D"
See Exhibit "D"
See Exhibit '"D" (None)

See Exhibit '"D"-Water used for
drilling will be purchased from
unknown source.

Liquid waste will be pumped inlko
the casing and/or hauled away.
Solid waste will be buried.

None
None

See Exhibit "E"

If in the event of a dry hole, all
surface obstructions will be re-
moved. Earthen pits and location
pad will be restored to natural
contours.

Texaco Inc. operations will be
conducted in a reputable and re-
sponsible manner.



